
Monday 03 June 09:30 Trusts

Tuesday 04 June 09:30 Contract

Thursday 06 June 09:30 Tort

Wednesday 12 June 14:30 Commercial Law

Thursday 13 June 14:30 Company Law

Monday 24 June 14:30 Conflict of Laws

Constitutional Theory

Tuesday 25 June 14:30 Comparative and Global Environmental Law

International Commercial Arbitration

International Criminal Law

Wednesday 26 June 14:30 Comparative Human Rights

Competition Law

Thursday 27 June 14:30 Comparative Contract Law in Europe

Comparative Equality Law

Constitutional Principles of the European Union

Legal Concepts in Financial Law

Principles of Financial Regulation

Friday 28 June 14:30 Civilian Foundations of Contract Law

Comparative Corporate Law

International Law and Armed Conflict

Philosophical Foundations of the Common Law

Monday 01 July 09:30 International Dispute Settlement

Medical Law and Ethics

Private Law and Fundamental Rights

Tuesday 02 July 09:30 Commercial Negotiation and Mediation

Human Rights at Work

Principles of Civil Procedure

Wednesday 03 July 09:30 Children, Families and the State

European Business Regulation (the law of the EU's internal market)

Intellectual Property Law

Regulation

Thursday 04 July 09:30 Criminal Justice, Security and Human Rights

International Economic Law

Taxation of Trusts and Global Wealth

Friday 05 July 09:30 Corporate Finance Law

International Law of the Sea

Roman Law (Delict)(BCL/M Jur version)

T.A.O. ENDICOTT

Chair

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

Degree of Magister Juris
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